Date & Time
Reported
2026-02-22
20:28:31

2026-02-22
17:58:47

2026-02-22
14:14:48

2026-02-22
00:30:50

2026-02-21
23:31:28

Inc Type
TRESPASS

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

SUSPICIOUS

LARCENY

Date & Time
Occurred
2026-02-22
20:20:00

2026-02-22
17:58:00

2025-02-16
15:09:00

2026-02-22
00:20:00

2026-02-21
23:31:00

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT

Fire and Police Log

February 21-22, 2026

Address

NW14 /150 ALBANY ST
M7 /77 MASSACHUSETTS
AVE

W91 /570 MEMORIAL DR

FIELD 7 /500 REAR
MEMORIAL DR

W1 /305 MEMORIAL DR

Comments Disposition
Non-affiliate verbally trespassed after being found in building  OPEN
after hours.

Report filed regarding individuals in restricted area after hours. CLOSED

Individuals did not know it was restricted and left.

Report filed regarding unknown individual attempting to contact OPEN
RP.

Report filed regarding 4 unknown males that attempted to break OPEN
into three sheds. 2 of the sheds had been tagged with spray
paint.

Report filed regarding stolen bike. OPEN



