



**MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
POLICE DEPARTMENT**

Fire and Police Log

February 21-22, 2026

Date & Time Reported	Inc Type	Date & Time Occurred	Address	Comments	Disposition
2026-02-22 20:28:31	TRESPASS	2026-02-22 20:20:00	NW14 / 150 ALBANY ST	Non-affiliate verbally trespassed after being found in building after hours.	OPEN
2026-02-22 17:58:47	SUSPICIOUS	2026-02-22 17:58:00	M7 / 77 MASSACHUSETTS AVE	Report filed regarding individuals in restricted area after hours. Individuals did not know it was restricted and left.	CLOSED
2026-02-22 14:14:48	SUSPICIOUS	2025-02-16 15:09:00	W91 / 570 MEMORIAL DR	Report filed regarding unknown individual attempting to contact RP.	OPEN
2026-02-22 00:30:50	SUSPICIOUS	2026-02-22 00:20:00	FIELD 7 / 500 REAR MEMORIAL DR	Report filed regarding 4 unknown males that attempted to break into three sheds. 2 of the sheds had been tagged with spray paint.	OPEN
2026-02-21 23:31:28	LARCENY	2026-02-21 23:31:00	W1 / 305 MEMORIAL DR	Report filed regarding stolen bike.	OPEN

NO REPORTS OF RESIDENTIAL FIRES